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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Woodward          M3539          1/5       18:50    3:46       18:50
2     Damon Peak             M1619          1/9       19:10    3:50       19:10
3     Jordan Tuttle          M1315         1/12       19:23    3:53       19:23
4     Marshall Clayton       M1619          2/9       21:22    4:17       21:22
5     Cody Hixon             M1315         2/12       21:29    4:18       21:29
6     Jeff Holt              M5054          1/3       21:33    4:19       21:33
7     Tristan Galbreath      M1315         3/12       22:27    4:30       22:27
8     Daniel Whitley         M3034          1/2       22:29    4:30       22:29
9     Riley Sneed            M1315         4/12       22:58    4:36       22:58
10    Colt Blankenship       M1315         5/12       23:00    4:36       23:00
11    Cole Ford              M1619          3/9       23:14    4:39       23:14
12    Detlef Galbreath       M4549          1/4       23:24    4:41       23:24
13    Shannon Cross          M3539          2/5       23:34    4:43       23:34
14    Donnie Harris          M5054          2/3       23:43    4:45       23:43
15    Brad Cooper            M3539          3/5       24:18    4:52       24:18
16    Jeanne Urie            F4044          1/7       24:33    4:55       24:33
17    Daniel Mefford         M1619          4/9       25:14    5:03       25:14
18    Dylan Murrell          M0912         1/12       25:22    5:05       25:22
19    Steve Rodich           M5559          1/2       25:23    5:05       25:23
20    Kade Ragsdale          M0912         2/12       25:25    5:05       25:25
21    Sabyi Herrera          F0912          1/8       26:00    5:12       26:00
22    Mark Shadowens         M4044          1/6       26:03    5:13       26:03
23    Dave Foley             M5559          2/2       26:42    5:21       26:42
24    Brock Smith            M1315         6/12       27:04    5:25       27:04
25    Jessica Randleman      F2529          1/5       27:12    5:27       27:12
26    Trent Hixon            M0912         3/12       27:36    5:32       27:36
27    Steven Ross            M3539          4/5       27:39    5:32       27:39
28    Leon Yahola            M6569          1/1       27:40    5:32       27:40
29    Dana Hudgins           M5054          3/3       27:41    5:33       27:41
30    Maria Perez            F0912          2/8       27:43    5:33       27:43
31    MacKenzie Cook         F0912          3/8       27:43    5:33       27:43
32    Pam Kannady            F4549          1/5       28:06    5:38       28:06
33    Alisa Sims             F1315         1/10       28:07    5:38       28:07
34    Madison Elkins         F1315         2/10       28:21    5:41       28:21
35    Lexy Shadowens         F1619         1/10       28:22    5:41       28:22
36    Julie Mathis           F4549          2/5       28:34    5:43       28:34
37    Autumn Williams        F3034          1/3       28:36    5:44       28:36
38    Austin Ford            M1619          5/9       28:37    5:44       28:37
39    Shane Francis          M4044          2/6       28:40    5:44       28:40
40    Lisa Vanhuss           F5054          1/6       28:53    5:47       28:53
41    Stacey Murrell         F3539          1/8       28:56    5:48       28:56
42    Misty Sloan            F4044          2/7       28:59    5:48       28:59
43    Ashley Mefford         F2529          2/5       29:02    5:49       29:02
44    Kyle Bacon             M1619          6/9       29:06    5:50       29:06
45    Connor Herberger       M0912         4/12       29:08    5:50       29:08
46    Kelsey Perrin          F2024          1/3       29:15    5:51       29:15
47    Brad Smith             M4044          3/6       29:41    5:57       29:41
48    Kaylan Kearney         F1315         3/10       29:45    5:57       29:45
49    Skylar Smith           F1315         4/10       29:45    5:57       29:45
50    Tammy Hixon            F3539          2/8       30:09    6:02       30:09
51    Gunner Francis         M0912         5/12       30:24    6:05       30:24
52    Hayden Miller          M0912         6/12       30:42    6:09       30:42
53    Andrea Adams           F4044          3/7       30:46    6:10       30:46
54    Shelley Blankenship    F3539          3/8       30:51    6:11       30:51
55    Kerry Lierly           F6064          1/1       31:27    6:18       31:27
56    Savannah Lee           F0912          4/8       31:29    6:18       31:29
57    Angela Ramey           F4044          4/7       31:29    6:18       31:29
58    Stephanie Griffin      F2529          3/5       31:53    6:23       31:53
59    Josiah Roche           M0912         7/12       31:56    6:24       31:56
60    David Claybrook        M0912         8/12       32:00    6:24       32:00
61    Maddie Miller          F1619         2/10       32:03    6:25       32:03
62    Kenden Smith           F2529          4/5       32:31    6:31       32:31
63    David Stanton          M4549          2/4       32:38    6:32       32:38
64    Taylor Iverson         F1315         5/10       33:02    6:37       33:02
65    Stephanie Davis        F1315         6/10       33:06    6:38       33:06
66    Garrett Webster        M0912         9/12       33:07    6:38       33:07
67    Bobbie Webster         M4044          4/6       33:11    6:39       33:11
68    Kevin Claybrook        M0912        10/12       33:26    6:42       33:26
69    Angela Francis         F3539          4/8       33:57    6:48       33:57
70    Joe Lierly             M6064          1/1       34:02    6:49       34:02
71    Joe Sloan              M4549          3/4       34:24    6:53       34:24
72    Brad Geras             M4044          5/6       34:39    6:56       34:39
73    Correna Stuart         F3034          2/3       35:17    7:04       35:17
74    Becky Craft            F3539          5/8       35:25    7:05       35:25
75    Margaret Homer         F2024          2/3       35:51    7:11       35:52
76    Reese Regan            F0912          5/8       35:52    7:11       35:52
77    Staci Regan            F4044          5/7       35:55    7:11       35:55
78    Sharla Homer           F4549          3/5       35:55    7:11       35:55
79    Dresden Archer         F1315         7/10       36:07    7:14       36:07
80    Phoenix Randleman      M0912        11/12       36:08    7:14       36:09
81    Malachi Wasson         M1315         7/12       36:11    7:15       36:11
82    Candie Mosby           F3539          6/8       36:15    7:15       36:15
83    Rebecca Manasco        F5054          2/6       36:21    7:17       36:21
84    Carri Ralston          F5054          3/6       36:21    7:17       36:21
85    Shirley Lastinger      F5559          1/2       37:16    7:28       37:16
86    Debbie King            F4549          4/5       37:59    7:36       37:59
87    Lauren King            F2024          3/3       38:00    7:36       38:00
88    Brian Roper            M3034          2/2       38:24    7:41       38:24
89    Beth Roper             F3539          7/8       38:33    7:43       38:33
90    Cory Campbell          M3539          5/5       41:03    8:13       41:03
91    Stevie Campbell        F3034          3/3       41:04    8:13       41:04
92    Jerry Brill            F6569          1/3       41:32    8:19       41:32
93    Julia Hamilton         F1315         8/10       42:24    8:29       42:24
94    Elizabeth Rubey        F6569          2/3       42:53    8:35       42:53
95    Jesmond Sinor          F0912          6/8       43:02    8:37       43:02
96    Gabbie Miller          F1619         3/10       43:06    8:38       43:06
97    Grant MacKie           M1315         8/12       44:51    8:59       44:51
98    Andrea Mogab           F5559          2/2       45:01    9:01       45:01
99    Rhiannon Ross          F0912          7/8       45:03    9:01       45:03
100   Brooke Smith           F1619         4/10       45:05    9:01       45:05
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101   Brooke Shadowens       F1315         9/10       45:05    9:01       45:05
102   Valerie Baird-Brown    F5054          4/6       45:15    9:03       45:15
103   Nick Rhoden            M1315         9/12       45:22    9:05       45:22
104   Sierra Lee             F0912          8/8       45:45    9:09       45:45
105   Braden Boyd            M0912        12/12       45:58    9:12       45:58
106   Dewayne Boyd           M4044          6/6       45:58    9:12       45:58
107   Ashley Fulks           F1619         5/10       48:25    9:41       48:25
108   Addy Archer            F1619         6/10       48:25    9:41       48:25
109   Mandy Ramey            F1619         7/10       49:26    9:54       49:26
110   Thomas Bacon           M1619          7/9       49:28    9:54       49:28
111   Hayley Rowlett         F1619         8/10       50:12   10:03       50:12
112   Brenda Bacon           F4044          6/7       50:35   10:07       50:35
113   Ruthie Ramey           F6569          3/3       50:35   10:07       50:35
114   Kent Bacon             M4549          4/4       50:35   10:07       50:36
115   Braden Jackson         M1315        10/12       50:59   10:12       50:59
116   Lindsey Perry          F1315        10/10       51:49   10:22       51:49
117   Ashley Brumley         F1619         9/10       51:49   10:22       51:49
118   Ethan Roche            M1619          8/9       51:54   10:23       51:55
119   Weston Hamilton        M1315        11/12       51:57   10:24       51:57
120   Mike Rhoden            M1619          9/9       52:00   10:24       52:00
121   Sherry Payton          F5054          5/6       54:04   10:49       54:04
122   Laura McPartland       F5054          6/6       54:04   10:49       54:04
123   Rebecca Paris          F3539          8/8       54:04   10:49       54:04
124   Samantha Boyd          F4044          7/7       55:14   11:03       55:14
125   Sarah Mauck            F2529          5/5       55:14   11:03       55:14
126   Marrissa Herreia       F1619        10/10       55:15   11:03       55:15
127   Marcus Shadowens       M1315        12/12       57:28   11:30       57:28
128   Sydney Randleman       F0108          1/1       57:47   11:34       57:47
129   Lona Paganis           F4549          5/5       59:37   11:56       59:37
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